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Development Services Department

Approval #2114346 - Conditional Use Permit

Application Issuance Inspection Completion
03/14/2018

Approval Information

Status Created
Issued
Issued by

Permit
Holder

Net
Change
DU

Valuation $0.00

Sq.
Footage

First
Inspection

Complete
Date

Scope

Job
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Address 1222 01ST AV [Pending]
APN 533-433-28-00
BC Codes

Project

Project ID 598124 (/Web/Projects/Details/598124)

Account 24007747
Admin No
Hold
Project Federal Blvd Marijuana Outlet
Name
Project Cac, Cherlyn
Contact  (619)236-6327
ccac@sandiego.gov
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Scope located at APN 543-020-400 on Federal Boulevard with the removal and demolition of
existing structures and construct a 2,436-square-foot building. The 0.11 acre lot, located
on the north side of Federal Boulevard and east of Winnett Street, is in the CO-2-1 zone
within the Encanto Neighborhoods Community Plan area. Council District 4.
Fees v
Type Category Quantity Type Unit Status
There are no Fees associated with this approval
Exceptions v
Status Exception
There are no Exceptions associated with this approval
Inspections v
ID Tier InspType Status Inspector Scheduled Performed Result Discipline
There are no Inspections associated with this approval
Issues v
Created Created by Tier Issue  Cleared Cleared by Note Class
There are no Issues associated with this approval
Dependent Approvals v
Approval ID Type Status Required Current Status Impact
There are no Dependent Approvals associated with this approval
Dependent Packages >
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